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000051546 Roof Replacement 10,755 11/18/2024

000048515 Roof Replacement 30,915 10/27/2023

21638 SFR 574 03/19/2004

2005HX Base Yr

1245 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,047 118.9608 133.24 405,982 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1921

BAS 1,513 100 1,513 159,258

FDU 864 60 518 54,524

FGR 648 55 356 37,472

FOP 192 30 58 6,105

FOP 355 30 106 11,157

FUS 408 100 408 42,946

UOP 440 20 88 9,263

4,420 3,047 320,726

BAS= W9 UOP= N12 W38 S12 E27  R2 U2  E6  D2 R2 E1$ W1  L2 U2
W6  D2 L2  W32 S17 FOP= S22 E47 N19 W4 S1  D2 R2  S4  L2 D2
S5 W38 N5 W1 N9 E1 N3 W5$ E5 S3 W1 S9 E1 S5 E38 N5  U2 R2  N4
L2 U2  N1 FGR= E9 S1 E21 N27 W21 S17 W9 S9$ N9 E9 N11$ PTR=
N30 FOP= N24 W8 FDU= W36 S24 E36 N24$ S24 E8$ S30$ PTR=  N30
E40 FUS= E38 N12 W13 S4 W12 N4 W13 S12$ S30 W40$.
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1 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 280

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 33.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 12,332

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,360

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 52.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 235,485

5 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500


